UPOE-400
1
4-Port Multi-Gigabit 802.3bt PoE++ Injector Hub (160 Watts)
Compact and Robust 802.3bt PoE++ Network Solution
PLANET UPOE-400 4-Port Multi-Gigabit 802.3bt PoE++ Injector Hub features four
10/100/1G/2.5G/5GBASE-T 90-watt 802.3bt type-4 PoE++ injector ports. With a
total PoE budget of 160 watts, it delivers 802.3bt PoE++ power over Ethernet UTP
cables which allow data and power to transmit simultaneously to a remote 802.3bt/at

A
UPOE-400 4-Port Multi-Gigabit 802.3bt PoE++ Injector Hub (160 watts)
Ordering Information
Remark:
  A: The distance between two wall mounting holes.
  B: The holes for option DIN-Rail Kit mounting (RKE-DIN).
UPOE-400
PLANET	reserves	the	right	to	change	specifications	without	prior	notice.		All	brand	names	and	trademarks	are	property	of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2020 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231,
Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
UPOE-400
7
UPOE-800G 8-Port Gigabit 802.3bt PoE++ Managed Injector Hub (400 watts)
UPOE-1600G 16-Port Gigabit 802.3bt PoE++ Managed Injector Hub (600 watts)
UPOE-2400G 24-Port Gigabit 802.3bt PoE++ Managed Injector Hub (800 watts)
POE-171 Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Ultra PoE Injector (60 watts)
POE-172 Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Ultra PoE Injector (60 watts)
POE-173 60-watts Ultra Power over Ethernet Injector
POE-171A-60 Single-Port Multi-Gigabit 802.3bt PoE++ Injector (60 watts)
POE-171A-95 Single-Port Multi-Gigabit 802.3bt PoE++ Injector (95 watts)
POE-175-95 Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3bt PoE++ Injector (95 watts)
POE-171S Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Ultra PoE Splitter (12V/19V/24V)
POE-172S Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Ultra PoE Splitter (12V/19V/24V)
POE-173S Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3bt PoE++ Splitter (12V/19V/24V)
POE-E304 1-Port 802.3bt PoE++ to 4-Port 802.3af/at Gigabit PoE Extender
Related Product